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8 2479 Sweetwater 84 94 89.36% X X X X E   X X X   X   0 0 0 0

8 3234 Brady 39 44 88.64% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   0 0 0 0

8 3278 Brownwood 252 267 94.38% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   9 4 13 0 13

8 4136 Eastland 88 88 100.00% X X X X X X X X X   X X   3 3 0 3

8 5683 Merkel 34 36 94.44% X X X X X X X X X X   X X   0 0 0 0

8 6014 Hamlin 16 25 64.00% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   0 0 0 0

8 6873 Abilene 1081 1182 91.46% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   7 5 12 0 12

8 7767 Breckenridge 71 69 102.90% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   2 2 2 4

8 8549 Eden 33 38 86.84% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   X X   0 0 0 0

8 8929 Anson 17 28 60.71% X X X X X X X X X X   X X   0 0 0 0

8 9179 Stamford 36 38 94.74% X L X X X X X X X X   X X   0 0 0 0

8 9196 Rowena 54 61 88.52% X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X   1 1 0 1

8 12183 Abilene 22 30 73.33% X L X X X X X X   X   0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1827 2000 91.35%
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8 2479 Sweetwater   10/18/19 10/18/19 ‐1500 Yes 1 0 1 5              $0.70 2 $49.06 $0.00 $49.76

8 3234 Brady X X X   3/4/20 No Bar X Yes 39 4 16 4,104       $574.56 145 $3,556.85 $7,028.00 $11,159.41

8 3278 Brownwood X X X XX 6/10/20 6/6/20 ‐2000 Yes 28 9 25 2,647       $370.58 915 $22,444.95 $14,932.00 $37,747.53

8 4136 Eastland XX 12/23/20 12/23/20 X Yes 4 1 3 ‐           $0.00 4 $98.12 $0.00 $98.12

8 5683 Merkel   3/3/20 5/10/20 X Yes 9 0 5 120          $16.80 130 $3,188.90 $0.00 $3,205.70

8 6014 Hamlin   8/6/20 8/6/20 ‐500 Yes 17 4 13 497          $69.58 76 $1,864.28 $2,188.00 $4,121.86

8 6873 Abilene X X X XX 2/6/20 2/6/20 X Yes 114 31 33 4,589       $642.46 6545 $160,548.85 $39,865.00 $201,056.31

8 7767 Breckenridge X X X XX 5/31/20 5/31/20 ‐1000 Yes 17 0 16 ‐           $0.00 0 $0.00 $18,962.00 $18,962.00

8 8549 Eden X X X 3/17/20 No Bar ‐500 Yes 36 9 17 40            $5.60 108 $2,649.24 $620.00 $3,274.84

8 8929 Anson X X 11/13/20 11/13/20 ‐500 Yes 2 0 2 ‐           $0.00 3 $73.59 $0.00 $73.59

8 9179 Stamford XX 6/21/20 6/21/20 ‐500 Yes 14 0 7 113          $15.82 30 $735.90 $1,970.00 $2,721.72

8 9196 Rowena XX 3/18/20 No Bar ‐500 Yes 22 4 20 7              $0.98 24 $588.72 $148.00 $737.70

8 12183 Abilene No Post No Bar ‐500 Yes 5 0 5 30            $4.20 53 $1,300.09 $0.00 $1,304.29
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: The National Home, Buddy Poppy, and your Map donations should be submitted by December 31st. 

Your post should have (4) more Community Service reports by Feb 29, (3) Americanism Community 
service reports reported by Mar 30th and (2)  Youth Activities reported by Jan 31st. 

District 8

Insurance is current

The signatures of all three (3) elected trustees are required for a report of the audit. There is no provision in the National By‐Laws for the 
Commander to appoint a "Trustee Pro Tempore".  If you cannot find the third trustee, then the Commander must attach a letter stating why 

the third trustee is not available. 
The Post inspections should have been completed and turned into Department. 

Community Service

Insurance is expring within 30 days
Insurance has expired

Voice of Dem
ocracy

Patriot Pen
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8 2479 Sweetwater X

8 3234 Brady X X X X X X X X X X X

8 3278 Brownwood X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

8 4136 Eastland X X

8 5683 Merkel X X X X X

8 6014 Hamlin X X X X X X X X X X X PL PL X X

8 6873 Abilene X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

8 7767 Breckenridge X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X x

8 8549 Eden X X X X X X X X X X

8 8929 Anson PL P

8 9179 Stamford X X X X X X X

8 9196 Rowena X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

8 12183 Abilene X L X
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